
dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

19:30 I. MIKE JL BOURG 1.90 11.5pet 1.800378
19:30 Z. RISACHER JL BOURG 1.85 10.5pet 1.850379
19:30 B. BROWN JL BOURG 1.85 9.5pet 1.850380
19:30 JAR. LEWIS JL BOURG 1.85 9.5pet 1.850381
19:30 MASSA B. JL BOURG 1.85 5.5pet 1.850382
19:30 SALASH M. JL BOURG 1.95 6.5pet 1.750384
19:30 SHORTS T.J. LEVALLOIS 1.90 17.5pet 1.800385
19:30 HIFI N. LEVALLOIS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850386
19:30 MALCOLM C. LEVALLOIS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850387
19:30 WARD T. LEVALLOIS 1.85 8.5pet 1.850388
19:30 HERRERA S. LEVALLOIS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850390
20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 13.5pet 1.950305
20:15 I. CANAAN OLYMPIAKOS 1.95 10.5pet 1.750306
20:15 N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS 1.90 8.5pet 1.900307
20:15 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS 1.80 8.5pet 1.900308
20:15 K. PAPANIKOLAOU OLYMPIAKOS 1.90 7.5pet 1.800310
20:15 M. FALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 7.5pet 1.850311
20:15 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5pet 1.850312
20:15 HAYES-DAVIS N. FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5pet 1.850313
20:15 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.95 8.5pet 1.750314
20:15 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.85 8.5pet 1.850315
20:15 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE 1.80 6.5pet 1.900316
20:30 BELINELLI M. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 14.5pet 1.850317
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.90 14.5pet 1.800318
20:30 LUNDBERG I. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850319
20:30 J. MICKEY VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850320
20:30 HACKETT D. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.85 6.5pet 1.850321
20:30 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS BOLOGNA 1.80 5.5pet 1.900322
20:30 M. HOWARD BASKONIA 1.85 18.5pet 1.850323
20:30 MONEKE C. BASKONIA 1.90 12.5pet 1.800324
20:30 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA 1.90 9.5pet 1.800325
20:30 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. BASKONIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850328
20:30 SEDEKERSKIS T. BASKONIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850329
20:30 KOTSAR M. BASKONIA 1.80 6.5pet 1.900330
20:30 K. PUNTER PARTIZAN 1.90 15.5pet 1.800331
20:30 J. NUNNALLY PARTIZAN 1.90 11.5pet 1.800332
20:30 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN 1.85 11.5pet 1.850333
20:30 A. AVRAMOVIC PARTIZAN 1.95 10.5pet 1.750334
20:30 KAMINSKY F. PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850335
20:30 D. ANDJUSIC PARTIZAN 1.90 6.5pet 1.800336
20:30 C. JONES VALENCIA 1.90 12.5pet 1.800337
20:30 B. DAVIES VALENCIA 1.80 12.5pet 1.900338
20:30 OJELEYE S. VALENCIA 1.85 11.5pet 1.850339
20:30 J. HARPER VALENCIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850341
20:30 ANDERSON J. VALENCIA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850343
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.80 6.5pet 1.900344
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL 1.80 12.5pet 1.900345
21:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL 1.90 11.5pet 1.800346
21:00 P. LEE ASVEL 1.85 9.5pet 1.850347
21:00 Y. FALL ASVEL 1.85 8.5pet 1.850348
21:00 D. THOMAS ASVEL 1.90 8.5pet 1.800349
21:00 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.70 13.5pet 2.000350
21:00 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850351
21:00 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.90 10.5pet 1.800352
21:00 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.80 7.5pet 1.900353
21:00 N. KALINIC BARCELONA 1.80 7.5pet 1.900354
21:00 A. ABRINES BARCELONA 1.85 7.5pet 1.850356
21:00 R. RUBIO BARCELONA 1.90 5.5pet 1.800357

dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.95 31.5sub 1.750013
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 2.05 22.5sub 1.700016
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 17.5sub 1.750017

dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

01:30 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 19.5sub 1.800028
01:30 MANN T. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 12.5sub 1.750033
01:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 25.5sub 1.750034
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 18.5sub 1.750035
01:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.95 17.5sub 1.750036
01:30 C. LEVERT CLEVELAND 1.95 13.5sub 1.750037
01:30 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 15.5sub 1.750038
01:30 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.95 10.5sub 1.750039
01:30 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 20.5sub 1.750040
01:30 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.95 19.5sub 1.750048
01:30 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.95 15.5sub 1.750050
01:30 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA 2.05 11.5sub 1.700051
01:30 NESMITH A. INDIANA 1.85 11.5sub 1.850068
01:30 TOPPIN O. INDIANA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850092
01:30 BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.95 31.5sub 1.750094
01:30 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK 1.95 17.5sub 1.750098
01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.75 15.5sub 1.950143
01:30 HART J. NEW YORK 1.85 10.5sub 1.850144
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK 1.85 8.5sub 1.850145
01:30 THOMAS C. BROOKLYN 1.95 23.5sub 1.750146
01:30 SCHRODER D. BROOKLYN 1.85 12.5sub 1.850147
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 2.05 10.5sub 1.700148
02:00 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS 1.95 19.5sub 1.750149
02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.80 17.5sub 1.900150
02:00 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS 2.05 10.5sub 1.700151
02:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS 1.75 24.5sub 1.950153
02:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.95 24.5sub 1.750154
02:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850155
02:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.80 15.5sub 1.900156
02:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS 1.85 14.5sub 1.850158
02:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.95 21.5sub 1.750159
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.95 20.5sub 1.750160
02:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.95 15.5sub 1.750161
02:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.95 19.5sub 1.750163
02:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700164
02:00 G. TRENT TORONTO 1.95 15.5sub 1.750165
02:00 K. OLYNYK TORONTO 1.95 12.5sub 1.750166
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.95 26.5sub 1.750167
02:00 K.A. TOWNS MINNESOTA 1.85 14.5sub 1.850168
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 13.5sub 1.700169
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5sub 1.700170
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.85 27.5sub 1.850171
02:00 JAL WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 2.05 17.5sub 1.700173
02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA 1.85 13.5sub 1.850174
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 2.05 11.5sub 1.700175
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.90 24.5sub 1.800176
02:00 T. JONES SAN ANTONIO 2.05 11.5sub 1.700177
02:00 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 10.5sub 1.750178
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.75 29.5sub 1.950179
02:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 2.05 18.5sub 1.700180
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER 1.95 15.5sub 1.750187
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.95 13.5sub 1.750188
02:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE DENVER 2.05 8.5sub 1.700189
02:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.90 35.5sub 1.800190
04:00 S. CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.90 26.5sub 1.800191
04:00 K. THOMPSON GOLDEN STATE 1.85 17.5sub 1.850193
04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 2.05 14.5sub 1.700194
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.90 8.5sub 1.800195
04:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.90 26.5sub 1.800196
04:00 CJ MC COLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.70 27.5sub 2.000197
04:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 2.05 16.5sub 1.700198
04:00 JONES H. NEW ORLEANS 1.90 9.5sub 1.800199
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.95 25.5sub 1.750201
04:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.95 19.5sub 1.750202
04:30 K. GEORGE UTAH 1.85 17.5sub 1.850203
04:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 28.5sub 1.750204
04:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700205
04:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 16.5sub 1.750206
04:30 H. BARNES SACRAMENTO 1.85 12.5sub 1.850207
04:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 26.5sub 1.750208
04:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.75 26.5sub 1.950209
04:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.85 17.5sub 1.850210
04:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 2.05 10.5sub 1.700211



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5pet 2.100358
20:15 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000359
20:15 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700360
20:15 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5pet 1.700361
20:29 Z. LEDAY PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750369
20:29 B. DAVIES VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5pet 1.900370
20:29 S. OJELEYE VALENCIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000371
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800362
20:30 T. SEDEKERSKIS BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5pet 2.000364
20:30 C. MONEKE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850365
20:30 M. COSTELLO BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5pet 1.750366
20:30 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.65 3.5pet 2.100368
21:00 Y. FALL ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900372
21:00 J. LAUVERGNE ASVEL/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700373
21:00 J. VESELY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700374
21:00 T, SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850375
21:00 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000376

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 EMBIID J. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850212
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5sub 1.950213
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700214
01:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5sub 2.000215
01:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5sub 1.950216
01:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700217
01:30 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800218
01:30 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5sub 1.900219
01:30 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800220
01:30 TOPPIN O. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000221
01:30 HART J. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850222
01:30 HARTENSTEIN I. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5sub 1.850223
01:30 D. DIVINCENZO NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000224
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5sub 1.700225
02:00 JEMISON T. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5sub 1.700226
02:00 LARAVIA J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5sub 1.750227
02:00 JACKSON GG MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700229
02:00 A. DAVIS L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 14.5sub 1.950230
02:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5sub 1.900231
02:00 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000233
02:00 REAVES A. L.A. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750234
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5sub 1.700235
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950236
02:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5sub 2.000237
02:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5sub 1.950238
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 13.5sub 1.950239
02:00 TOWNS K. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5sub 1.800240
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5sub 2.000241
02:00 HOLMGREN C. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800242
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950243
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750244
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5sub 1.800245
02:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000246
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 13.5sub 2.000247
02:00 M. PORTER JR. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5sub 1.950248
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700249
02:30 DONCIC L. DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850250
02:30 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5sub 1.950251
04:00 DRAYMOND GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5sub 1.800252
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5sub 1.900254
04:00 MCCOLLUM CJ. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5sub 1.750255
04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 12.5sub 1.750256

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 13.5sub 1.750257
04:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700258
04:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5sub 1.850260
04:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5sub 1.800261
04:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5sub 1.800262
04:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700263



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:15 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS/ASIST 2.30 4.5pet 1.550391
20:15 N. WILLIAMS-GOSS OLYMPIAKOS/ASIST 1.65 3.5pet 2.100393
20:15 N. CALATHES FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI2.10 4.5pet 1.650394
20:15 S. WILBEKIN FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI1.70 3.5pet 2.000395
20:29 C. JONES VALENCIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 4.5pet 2.100399
20:30 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 3.5pet 2.000396
20:30 D. HACKETT VIRTUS/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 2.5pet 1.750397
20:30 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5pet 1.850398
21:00 N. DE COLO ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900400
21:00 P. LEE ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900401
21:00 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.85 4.5pet 1.850402
21:00 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ2.00 4.5pet 1.700403
21:00 N. KALINIC BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.70 2.5pet 2.000404

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.70 5.5sub 2.000264
01:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.95 5.5sub 1.750265
01:30 MANN T. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.95 5.5sub 1.750266
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 7.5sub 1.850267
01:30 LEVERT C. CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 4.5sub 1.850268
01:30 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.90 9.5sub 1.800269
01:30 MCCONNELL TJ INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5sub 1.950270
01:30 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5sub 1.850272
01:30 NEW YORK/ASIST NEW YORK KNICKS 1.70 6.5sub 2.000273
01:30 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/ASIST 2.05 6.5sub 1.700274
02:00 JONES T. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.95 6.5sub 1.750055
02:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 5.5sub 2.000056
02:00 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.75 8.5sub 1.950276
02:00 A. REAVES L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 1.85 5.5sub 1.850278
02:00 D. RUSSELL L.A. LAKERS/ASISTENC 2.05 5.5sub 1.700279
02:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 5.5sub 1.800280
02:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900281
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5sub 2.000282
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sub 1.700284
02:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 7.5sub 1.950285
02:00 OLYNYK K. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 4.5sub 1.950286
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 5.5sub 1.700287
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.90 5.5sub 1.800288
02:00 J. GIDDEY OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 5.5sub 1.750290
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.70 4.5sub 2.000291
02:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 8.5sub 1.900292
02:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5sub 1.950293
02:30 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASIST 1.85 10.5sub 1.850294
04:00 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.80 9.5sub 1.900303
04:00 S. CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5sub 1.950304
04:30 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850295
04:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.75 8.5sub 1.950296
04:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.90 6.5sub 1.800297
04:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 7.5sub 2.000298
04:30 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 5.5sub 1.750299
04:30 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 4.5sub 1.850300
04:30 DURANT K. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 4.5sub 1.850301


	1
	2
	3

